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ANTI-SLIP TAPE-HV

DCDD
Material: Non-skid texture
Color:  Hi-Viz Yellow

Self adhesive, slip resistant, high traction, pressure sensitive backed grit, non-skid tape 
is perfect for inclines and most wet areas. Applies easily to most surfaces. Meets OSHA 
guidelines requiring non-slip protection on hazardous surfaces. 

Item No.
825R1HV
825R2HV
825R4HV
825R6HV

Size
1” x 60’
2” x 60’
4” x 60’
6” x 60’

Std. Package
1 Roll
1 Roll
1 Roll
1 Roll

Tape Surface:   Non-skid texture

Surface Compatibility:  Painted wood, painted metals, sealed concrete

Application Temperature: Apply when above 50oF

Storage Life:   1 year @ 72o F/50% relative humidity

Product Description:  Abrasive grain coated plastic fi lm, one side pressure sensitive adhesive, protected    
    removable liner.

Meets OSHA standards for non-slip protection on hazardous surfaces. Also meets or exceeds the following spec if cations: 
Motor Vehicle Safety Standard No. 302, MIL-D-19851C (ships).
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